Brand: SENCO
Size Pipe Range Connector Thickness
#  1. GPC015 1/2" 15 - 19 5/16"  /  3/8" 1.5mm x 20mm
#  2. GPC020 3/4" 20 - 25 5/16"  /  3/8" 1.5mm x 20mm
#  3. GPC026 1" 26 - 30 5/16"  /  3/8" 1.5mm x 20mm
#  4. GPC032 1-1/4" 32 - 36 5/16"  /  3/8" 1.5mm x 20mm
#  5. GPC038 38 - 43 5/16"  /  3/8" 1.5mm x 20mm
6. GPC047 47 - 51 5/16"  /  3/8" 1.5mm x 20mm
#  7. GPC053 53 - 58 5/16"  /  3/8" 1.5mm x 20mm
8. GPC060 60 - 64 5/16"  /  3/8" 1.5mm x 20mm
9. GPC063 63 - 67 5/16"  /  3/8" 1.5mm x 20mm
10. GPC068 68 - 72 5/16"  /  3/8" 1.5mm x 20mm
11. GPC075 75 - 80 5/16"  /  3/8" 1.5mm x 20mm
               G.I. PIPE CLAMP WITH RUBBER
2-1/2"
S/No.
Description
1-1/2"
Code
No.
2"
11. GPC075 75 - 80 5/16"  /  3/8" 1.5mm x 20mm
12. GPC081 81 - 86 5/16"  /  3/8" 1.5mm x 20mm
13. GPC087 3-1/2" 87 - 92 5/16"  /  3/8" 1.5mm x 20mm
14. GPC107 107 - 112 3/8"  /  1/2" 2.5mm x 25mm
15. GPC110 110 - 115 3/8"  /  1/2" 2.5mm x 25mm
16. GPC113 113 - 118 3/8"  /  1/2" 2.5mm x 25mm
17. GPC159 159 - 166 3/8"  /  1/2" 2.5mm x 25mm
18. GPC168 168 - 172 3/8"  /  1/2" 2.5mm x 25mm
19. GPC199 199 - 212 3/8"  /  1/2" 2.5mm x 25mm
20. GPC215 215 - 220 3/8"  /  1/2" 2.5mm x 25mm
#: PSB TEST REPORT NO. 54S073804/ATO
3"
4"
6"
8"